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Wettkampf-Nr. 2

50m Freistil Manner
Lauf1 (10:28)

Bahn Name JG

2 Leon Maurice Kiihne 2016

3 Richard Hiittinger 2014

4 Arne Haferkorn 2016

5 Jonathan Sopp 2016
Lauf 2 (10:30)

Robin Hase 2014

2 Aaron Ratayski 2014

3 Elias Zansler 2014

4 Theodor Opitz 2013

5 Liam Weidauer 2014
Lauf 3 (10:32)

Julian Glaser 2014

2 Egor Schewelew 2015

3 Karl Gottschalk 2012

4 Michael PaBler 2012

5 Collin Ronneburger 2015
Lauf 4 (10:33)

Ben Plettig 2014

2 Richard Weigel 2012

3 Michael Lindner 2013

4 Jonas Leonhardt 2012

5 Noel Klotsche 2014
Lauf 5 (10:35)

1 Alois Neubert 2010

2 Romeo Klawitter 2012

3 Jonas Leichsenring 2011

4 Sammy Meyer 2013

5 Nils Reuter 2014
Lauf 6 (10:36)

Alessandro Munari 2013

2 Henrik Thiele 2013

3 Yannick Geleschus 2013

4 Jonas Nawrath 2012

5 Damian Suhr 2011
Lauf 7 (10:38)

Manuel Leuoth 2008

2 Theo Lotzsch 2011

3 Fabian Engert 2010

4 Luke Richter 2013

5 Tom Sprenger 2010
Lauf 8 (10:39)

Finn Kraus 2012

2 Paul Wietz 2010

3 Marlon Klawitter 2010

4 Ferdinand Grunert 2009

5 Luca Wolki 2011
Lauf 9 (10:40)

1 Anton Weber 2009

2 Louis Parthier 2009

3 Ben GiiBmann 2011

4 Mika Marco Kaser 2010

5 Alex Duckstein 2010

Verein

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1990 Zschopau
SV 1919 Grimma

SV Zwickau von 1904

SV Zwickau von 1904
SV 1990 Zschopau
SV Zwickau von 1904
SV Zwickau von 1904
FC Erzgebirge Aue

ST Erzgebirge

SV 1919 Grimma

ST Erzgebirge

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e.V.

SV Zwickau von 1904

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

0SSV Kamenz e.V.

ST Erzgebirge

0SSV Kamenz e.V.

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
ST Erzgebirge

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV 1919 Grimma
SV 1919 Grimma
SV 1919 Grimma
SV Zwickau von 1904
SV Zwickau von 1904

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV07 Annaberg-Buchholz
SV Zwickau von 1904

SV Zwickau von 1904

FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
0SSV Kamenz e.V.
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV Zwickau von 1904

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Zwickau von 1904

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Zwickau von 1904

SV 1919 Grimma

ME-Zeit
1:00.00
56.62
1:00.00
1:05.31

54.26
49.35
45.26
48.07
52.40

45.17
44.27
43.52
44.24
45.04

43.51
43.25
42.57
43.07
43.26

41.27
38.32
37.46
37.85
41.12

37.05
36.50
35.97
36.37
37.02

35.49
35.36
34.74
34.87
35.36

34.59
33.02
32.72
32.78
34.21

32.41
31.71
31.24
31.44
32.32

10:28
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 2 (50m Freistil Manner)

Lauf 10 (10:42)

Bahn Name
1 Marc Grunert
2 Tom Reinhold
3 Elia Loser
4 Cedric Dietel
5 Janne Reichel

Lauf 11 (10:43)
Moritz Wohlgemuth
2 Florian KuB3
3 Franz Poland
4 Finn Schoop
5 Adrian Meier

Lauf 12 (10:44)

Max Rauchfu
Gustav Albert Zingler
Denis Filiz

Lukas Schauer

Tim Kraus

Lauf 13 (10:45)
Konstantin Ullmann
2 Louis-Vincent Piischel
3 Domenik Schmutzer
4 Johannes Uhlig
5 Till Fischer

Lauf 14 (10:47)
Louis RoBler

Eric Schneider
Jake Oelschldger
Paul Polzin
Samuel Maneck

2
3
4
5

UhWNER

JG
1979
2007
2007
2007
2009

2007
1998
2006
2011
2008

2008
2010
2008
2006
2008

2008
2005
2008
2006
2005

2004
1999
2006
2004
2007

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e.V.
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
0SSV Kamenz e.V.
SV Zwickau von 1904

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e.V.
SV 1990 Zschopau

SV Zwickau von 1904

SV07 Annaberg-Buchholz

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV 1919 Grimma

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Zwickau von 1904

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

ME-Zeit
31.09
30.74
30.43
30.63
30.76

29.73
28.72
28.50
28.50
28.94

28.17
27.59
27.37
27.40
27.98

27.36
27.30
25.76
26.46
27.32

25.34
25.26
24.69
25.19
25.30
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